
   Orpington Branch 
    

Programme  
2019 

Kent Beekeepers’ 
Association 

 Sat January tbc Working Party at High Elms Apiary

Sat 9th March 9am-4.30pm Bee Tradex,Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire, CV8 
2LG for discounted equipment & some lectures 

Sat 30th March 1.30pm - 
4.30pm

 Historic BBKA films of past Beekeepers’ work 
shown by John Hendrie
‘Feeding your Bees’ talk by Margaret Murdin 
St Mary’s Hall, Chislehurst, BR7 5AQ   £5 entry

Sat 6th Apr & every 
Sat until autumn

2.30 - 
4.30pm

Branch Apiary meetings at High Elms Country 
Park 

Tues 9th April 7.30-9.30pm ‘Wot a woppa - experiences of a double brood 
system’ talk by Bob Smith.  St Mary’s Hall 
Chislehurst, BR7 5AQ   £3 entry

Thurs 11th - Sun 
14th April

BBKA Spring Convention, Harper Adams 
University, Newport TF10 8NB

Wed 17th April 7.30-9.30pm ‘Beeswax - getting best value from your wax - 
cleaning and using’ talk by Jim Ryan. Crofton 
Baptist Church, Crofton Lane,BR5 1HD  £3 entry

Fri 26th April 7.30pm Committee Meeting at Helen’s house

Saturday 18th May Perry Hall School Fair(contact Roy Gilbert for details)

Monday 6th May 9 - 4.30pm May Fayre at Petts Wood Memorial Hall 

Saturday 1st June 2.30pm Apiary AGM at Beeche Nature Centre

Saturday ?June tbc 9am - 5pm Stall at Coolings Garden Centre, Knockholt

Saturday ? July tbc Chelsfield Village Fair 

Saturday? Sept tbc Charity Fair in Farnborough Village

Saturday 21st Sept 10am -4pm Bromley and Orpington Honey Show at 
Emmanuel Church, West Wickham, BR4 9JS  

Thurs 24th - Sat 
26th October

National Honey Show
Sandown Park Racecourse, Esher KT10 9AJ

Fri 1st November 7.30pm Committee Meeting
Wed 13th November 7.30-9.30pm AGM

Sat 14th Dec Winter Convention - details tbc

 Any queries please contact Ann Blackburn
   annwoodstock@gmail.com or 0208 464 8775


